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Description

199101280000
28220

01/28/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS HICKORY
CONST CO
INC

327 156 14 91 Lot#:38
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199101280000
28250

01/28/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS PLYLER,
DENNIS R. &
DONNA

326 980 14 91 Lot#:107
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199101280000
28590

01/28/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS STRICKLAND,
ROBERT E. &
J

327 173 14 91 Lot#:16
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199102140000
46420

02/14/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS COVINGTON,
JOSEPH
F,JR.&C

329 428 14 91 Lot#:114
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199103120000
73680

03/12/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

333 138 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

199105170001
43300

05/17/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

343 637 14 91 Lot#:103
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105220001
47740

05/22/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS TRIMM-RN
BUILDERS

344 213 14 91 Lot#:19
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105070001
31570

05/07/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS BROGDON,
WILLIAM H.&
JANE

341 787 14 91 Lot#:18
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105080001
32200

05/08/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS GREGG
SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

342 203 14 91 Lot#:20
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199106070001
62510

06/07/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor AGREEMENT GREYSTONE
CLOSE

346 931 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2

199106070001
62970

06/07/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
CLOSE DEVT

346 873 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2



199106270001
84900

06/27/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS MEYER JILL K
DR.   ETUX

350 575 14 91 Lot#:23
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199106270001
84970

06/27/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS SEMES LEO
PAUL DR.
ETUX

350 575

199106270001
85190

06/27/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS BILLINGSLEY
HOMES INC

350 445 14 91 Lot#:118
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199107010001
90190

07/01/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS HICKORY
CONST CO
INC

350 832 14 91 Lot#:37
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199107290002
20040

07/29/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor AGREEMENT UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

355 918 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
HUGH DANIEL
DRIVE

199107160002
04950

07/16/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS AVERETT,
JAMES W. &
AMELI

353 811 14 91 Lot#:42
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199109040002
63760

09/04/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS KERR
COMPANIES
INC

362 68 14 91 Lot#:126
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199110160003
07860

10/16/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS CROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

368 685 14 91 Lot#:28
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199109120002
72830

09/12/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS MCCAY HOME
BUILDERS INC

363 549 14 91 Lot#:104
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199110180003
10330

10/18/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS M. BYROM
CORP

369 92 14 91 Lot#:34
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199109170002
78600

09/17/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS YORK,
BERNARD C.
& JOANN

364 133 15 58 Lot#:61
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II
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199111120003
32400

11/12/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

372 655 15 58 Lot#:145
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199112030003
52800

12/03/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREYSTONE
CLOSE'

375 479 15 97 Lot#:50
Book:15 Pg:97
Desc:THE
GLEN AT
GREYSTONE,
SECTOR 1

199112060003
57150

12/06/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS CLAY BISHOP
HOMES INC

376 465 15 58 Lot#:95
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE II

199111200003
43040

11/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS HYMAN &
LEIGH HOMES
INC

373 850 14 91 Lot#:115
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199111200003
43280

11/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS JIM SCOTT
BUILDER
ETAL

374 84 14 91 Lot#:113
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

199112120003
62380

12/12/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

377 441 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:SW1/4

199112190003
69190

12/19/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREYSTONE
CLOSE'

378 649 15 97 Lot#:48
Book:15 Pg:97
Desc:GLEN AT
GREYSTONE

199112200003
69640

12/20/1991
12:00:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

Grantor DEEDS ST CHARLES
AT
GREYSTONE

378 917 Sec:33
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I


