Sear	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Par	ty Seq= 1.	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1991; Nar	ne= DANII	EL OAK M	IOUNTAIN	LTD;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101280000 28220	01/28/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HICKORY CONST CO INC	327	156	14	91		Lot#:38 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199101280000 28250	01/28/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	PLYLER, DENNIS R. & DONNA	326	980	14	91		Lot#:107 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199101280000 28590	01/28/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	STRICKLAND, ROBERT E. & J	327	173	14	91		Lot#:16 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199102140000 46420	02/14/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	COVINGTON, JOSEPH F,JR.&C	329	428	14	91		Lot#:114 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199103120000 73680	03/12/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	333	138				Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
199105170001 43300	05/17/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	343	637	14	91		Lot#:103 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105220001 47740	05/22/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	TRIMM-RN BUILDERS	344	213	14	91		Lot#:19 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105070001 31570	05/07/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	BROGDON, WILLIAM H.& JANE	341	787	14	91		Lot#:18 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105080001 32200	05/08/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	GREGG SCOTT CONST CO INC	342	203	14	91		Lot#:20 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106070001 62510	06/07/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE CLOSE	346	931				Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:S1/2
199106070001 62970	06/07/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE CLOSE DEVT	346	873				Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:S1/2

					1						
199106270001 84900	06/27/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	MEYER JILL K DR. ETUX	350	575	14	91	Desc	k:14 Pg:91 b:GREYST i, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199106270001 84970	06/27/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	SEMES LEO PAUL DR. ETUX	350	575				
199106270001 85190	06/27/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	BILLINGSLEY HOMES INC	350	445	14	91	Desc ONE,	k:14 Pg:91 b:GREYST i, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199107010001 90190	07/01/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HICKORY CONST CO INC	350	832	14	91	Desc	k:14 Pg:91 b:GREYST i, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199107290002 20040	07/29/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	355	918			BQt:S Other ROW	:18S 1W Qt:NW SE1/4 :r:NORTH V OF SH DANIEL
199107160002 04950	07/16/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	AVERETT, JAMES W. & AMELI	353	811	14	91	Desc ONE,	c:14 Pg:91 c:GREYST i, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199109040002 63760	09/04/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	KERR COMPANIES INC	362	68	14	91	Lot#: Book Desc ONE, SECT	c:14 Pg:91 c:GREYST i, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199110160003 07860	10/16/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSS HOME BUILDERS INC	368	685	14	91	Desc ONE,	k:14 Pg:91 b:GREYST i, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199109120002 72830	09/12/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC	363	549	14	91	Desc ONE.	k:14 Pg:91 b:GREYST i, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199110180003 10330	10/18/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	M. BYROM CORP	369	92	14	91	Lot#: Book Desc ONE,	:34 ::14 Pg:91 ::GREYST :, 1ST TOR, 1ST
199109170002 78600	09/17/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	YORK, BERNARD C. & JOANN	364	133	15	58	Desc ONE, SECT PHAS	c:15 Pg:58 c:GREYST i, 1ST TOR,

199111120003 32400	11/12/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	372	655	15	58	Lot#:145 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199112030003 52800	12/03/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREYSTONE CLOSE'	375	479	15	97	Lot#:50 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:THE GLEN AT GREYSTONE, SECTOR 1
199112060003 57150	12/06/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	CLAY BISHOP HOMES INC	376	465	15	58	Lot#:95 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE II
199111200003 43040	11/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	HYMAN & LEIGH HOMES INC	373	850	14	91	Lot#:115 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199111200003 43280	11/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	JIM SCOTT BUILDER ETAL	374	84	14	91	Lot#:113 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR 1ST PHASE
199112120003 62380	12/12/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	377	441			Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:S1/2 BQt:SW1/4
199112190003 69190	12/19/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREYSTONE CLOSE'	378	649	15	97	Lot#:48 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:GLEN AT GREYSTONE
199112200003 69640	12/20/1991 12:00:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	Grantor	DEEDS	ST CHARLES AT GREYSTONE	378	917			Sec:33 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE I